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Longwood Boys Spring Invitational - 4/6/2024

Longwood HS Outdoor Track

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #116 LaRosa, Vito  12 Northport 110.94
 2 #67 Flore, Lucas  12 Eastport-South Manor 111.08
 3 #107 jordan, Joshua  11 William Floyd 111.13
 4 #72 Garcia, Charlie  12 Hampton Bays 111.15
 5 #109 Juarez, Josiah  12 Sachem East 111.26
 6 #29 Budke, Ryan  12 Hauppauge 311.28
 7 #12 Asuncion, Dylan  11 West Half Hollow Hills 311.31
 8 #183 Simmons, Andrew  12 St. John the Baptist 111.32
 9 #8 Anthony, Xavier  11 West Half Hollow Hills 411.34
 10 #58 Dobin, Daniel  12 West Half Hollow Hills 211.37
 11 #170 Rosado, Emanuel  10 Sachem East 211.38
 12 #59 Dorilus Dax, David  12 Huntington 311.45
 13 #189 Sorensen, Brody  11 Patchogue-Medford 511.49
 14 #89 Hall, Jared  12 Patchogue-Medford 211.50
 15 #105 John, Quinten  12 North Babylon 911.53
 16 #130 Maxwell, Bryan  12 Longwood 411.56
 17 #137 Montenegro, Malyk  11 North Babylon 511.61
 17 #80 Gordon, Chamar  12 Patchogue-Medford 311.61
 19 #207 Walker, Joey  11 Sachem North 1311.66
 20 #54 Denis, Isaiah  12 North Babylon 611.75
 21 #129 Mavridis, Danny  11 Sachem North 511.80
 22 #119 Lazaridis, Ryan  11 Patchogue-Medford 411.81
 22 #43 Collum, Terrell  12 William Floyd 1011.81
 24 #166 Reyes, Isaiah  11 Patchogue-Medford 611.84
 25 #66 Fleetwood, Nigel  10 St. John the Baptist 2011.85
 26 #75 Gibbs, Travis   9 Longwood 1411.88
 27 #16 Baranaskas, Chris  10 Northport 211.91
 28 #195 Taitt, Isaiah  12 William Floyd 1111.92
 29 #17 Benjamin, Davien  11 Longwood 911.94
 30 #7 Anello, Jared  12 St. John the Baptist 1311.96
 30 #55 Dent, Maurice  11 Longwood 2111.96
 30 #193 Stewart, griffin  10 Hauppauge 1011.96
 33 #165 Reid, Kaden  10 Longwood 1611.97
 34 #179 Scauri, Jack  12 Hauppauge 911.98
 35 #88 Hagelstein, Kristian  11 Sachem North 1112.00
 36 #85 Gruttadauria, Daniel  11 Sachem North 812.04
 37 #177 Sarnataro, Duke  11 Northport 712.09
 38 #157 Podlas, Preston  11 Hauppauge 912.13
 39 #28 Bromfield, Shiloh   9 Longwood 1412.14
 40 #62 Duncan, Jayden  12 Longwood 712.18
 40 #51 Delarosa, Devan   9 Hauppauge 1512.18
 42 #141 Negoescu, Brayan  11 Northport 1112.19
 43 #113 Kurz, Daniel  10 Northport 712.20
 44 #533 Walker, Tyler  12 West Half Hollow Hills 312.21
 45 #208 Walker, Messiah  12 Patchogue-Medford 1212.23
 45 #211 White, Daniel  10 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 812.23
 47 #19 Biancarosa, John  10 Longwood 2512.24
 48 #69 Fraser, Evan  10 Patchogue-Medford 612.26
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 49 #103 Jeffery, Terrell  11 Hauppauge 1612.28
 49 #139 Mulet, Jaden  11 North Babylon 2312.28
 51 #77 Gloria, Collin  10 North Babylon 1712.29
 52 #18 Bent, Demari  11 Longwood 2712.30
 52 #84 Grant, Marvin  11 North Babylon 1512.30
 54 #70 Frith, Jeremy  12 North Babylon 1612.31
 55 #158 Pratt, Jason  12 William Floyd 1112.33
 56 #64 Finnochio, Max  12 Northport 1312.36
 56 #162 Ramos, Cesar  12 Hampton Bays 812.36
 56 #52 Deleon, Christian   9 North Babylon 2312.36
 56 #106 Johnson, Kendre  10 Longwood 1712.36
 56 #140 Myers, Xavier  12 North Babylon 1512.36
 61 #49 Darius, Malachi  11 Patchogue-Medford 812.43
 62 #188 Soler, Logan  11 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 912.45
 62 #198 Thomas IV, William   9 North Babylon 1912.45
 64 #11 Armendinger, Michael   9 Sachem East 612.46
 65 #132 McGovern, Thomas   9 Northport 1712.49
 66 #1 Albert, Cade  12 Eastport-South Manor 212.52
 67 #48 DaCosta, Niason  11 St. John the Baptist 1912.54
 68 #201 Tom, Nicholas  10 Mt. Sinai 2612.56
 69 #145 Ortiz, Daniel  12 Hampton Bays 1212.58
 70 #153 Penegaluru, Viren  10 Mt. Sinai 2612.61
 71 #14 Balde, Samuel  11 North Babylon 2812.62
 71 #78 Goens, Dillon  12 St. John the Baptist 1912.62
 73 #147 Oswald, Michael  11 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 1012.63
 74 #110 Kehoe, Christopher  10 Mt. Sinai 1612.66
 75 #96 Ibanez, Erick   9 Hampton Bays 1212.67
 75 #155 Pierre, Ryan  11 Eastport-South Manor 412.67
 77 #32 Campbell, Jermine  10 Huntington 1312.70
 78 #154 Peralta, Gianne   9 Longwood 2612.71
 79 #114 Lanuto, Dominic  10 Longwood 2612.76
 80 #27 Brogan, Aiden   9 Bayport-Blue Point 3012.82
 81 #161 Ragozzino, Vincent  11 Northport 2412.83
 82 #175 Sanon, Jaydenson  11 North Babylon 1212.84
 83 #111 Kelly, Logan  10 Northport 2012.86
 84 #65 Flanagan, Cael  10 Northport 2312.87
 85 #3 Alkintor, Jordan  11 Longwood 2112.88
 85 #121 Lema, David   9 North Babylon 2212.88
 87 #194 Suarez, Kruger  12 Sachem East 1712.90
 88 #176 Santiago, Brien  12 Longwood 2212.93
 89 #156 Pistritto, Joseph  10 Hauppauge 1612.95
 90 #146 Osel, Simon   9 Longwood 2912.98
 91 #190 St Juste, Matthew  10 Patchogue-Medford 1913.05
 91 #9 Aparicio, Matthew  10 Hauppauge 2513.05
 93 #41 Clark, Jack  12 Hauppauge 2513.07
 94 #50 Dawood, Syed  11 Sachem East 2013.08
 95 #61 Dukofsky, Jacob  10 Hauppauge 1813.10
 96 #164 Raymundo, Joseph   9 Huntington 2113.11
 97 #181 Shaw, Javion   9 Patchogue-Medford 1513.13
 98 #205 Trent, Lionel   9 Longwood 2313.14
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 99 #120 Legagneur, Philippe  12 St. John the Baptist 1413.19
 99 #31 Camacho, Andres   9 Longwood 2513.19
 101 #122 Lewis, Dahryl  11 Patchogue-Medford 2713.24
 102 #101 Jakubowski, Oscar  10 Hauppauge 1513.25
 103 #63 Edebohls, Ryan  11 Northport 2513.27
 104 #203 Toral, Patrick  11 Sachem East 1713.30
 105 #199 Tilus, Cedrick   9 St. John the Baptist 3213.32
 106 #134 Miller, Shates   9 Huntington 2513.35
 107 #169 Ronessi, Ryan  10 St. John the Baptist 2413.37
 108 #117 Lattanzio, Julius  10 Hampton Bays 1813.42
 109 #184 Singleton, Robert   9 Longwood 3013.44
 110 #22 Bodden, Orion   9 Longwood 2813.48
 111 #200 Tisch, Vincent   9 Mt. Sinai 3513.49
 112 #57 Dilorenzo, Nicolas  10 Hauppauge 1813.53
 112 #71 Gallego, Kevin  12 Longwood 1913.53
 112 #182 Shea, Sam  10 Northport 2713.53
 115 #98 Imperato, Joseph  10 St. John the Baptist 3413.56
 116 #42 Clergeot, Cameron   9 North Babylon 2313.57
 117 #180 Seevers, Benjamin   9 Northport 2413.64
 118 #45 Colon, Marcuso  10 Patchogue-Medford 2613.68
 119 #79 Gomez, Kaylon   9 Longwood 2913.76
 120 #83 Graham, Wesley  12 North Babylon 2213.81
 121 #56 DiBella, Anthony   9 St. John the Baptist 2213.83
 121 #95 Huggins, Coby  10 William Floyd 1013.83
 123 #202 Tondreau, Jeremiah  12 Longwood 3313.86
 124 #178 Scaturro, Michael   9 Bayport-Blue Point 3213.89
 125 #46 Coppola, Joseph  10 Patchogue-Medford 2613.90
 126 #118 Lavan, James  12 Sachem East 2013.92
 127 #38 Chiu, Diego   9 North Babylon 2713.94
 128 #33 Capozzi, Alexander   9 Bayport-Blue Point 3213.99
 129 #128 Mastrangelo, Andrew   9 St. John the Baptist 3214.05
 130 #99 Incerto, Jack   9 Sachem East 1914.06
 131 #92 Hennep, Darin  10 Sachem East 1214.09
 132 #20 Bianchini, Aidan   9 Bayport-Blue Point 3314.13
 133 #173 Samuels, Jordan  12 North Babylon 3114.15
 134 #6 Ambrose, Timothy   9 Sachem East 1414.23
 135 #159 Quick, Averion   9 Patchogue-Medford 3414.25
 136 #10 Ardito, Vito  10 St. John the Baptist 2814.43
 137 #4 Almeida, Guilherme  10 Sachem East 2114.49
 138 #90 Harvey, Jason   9 Northport 2814.53
 139 #143 Nuti, Ram  10 Hauppauge 2814.57
 139 #191 Stankiewicz Jr., Arthur  11 Bayport-Blue Point 3414.57
 141 #47 Criollo, David  10 Longwood 2814.58
 142 #87 Guillen, Christopher  12 St. John the Baptist 2214.59
 143 #152 Payton, Shane  10 Longwood 3014.60
 144 #172 Saldana Diaz, Franclin  11 Hampton Bays 3614.67
 145 #163 Rasool, Adam  10 Northport 2414.77
 146 #209 Wang, Kane   9 The Stony Brook School (Hs) 2914.79
 147 #112 Khalid, Muhammad  12 Hampton Bays 2715.02
 148 #108 Joseph, Yohance  10 North Babylon 3415.12
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 149 #37 Castro Garrido, Erik David   9 Longwood 3015.18
 149 #23 Bonilla, Rodrigo   9 Northport 2915.18
 151 #26 Bristol, Leigh   9 St. John the Baptist 3115.24
 152 #100 Izci, Aiden   9 Patchogue-Medford 3515.44
 153 #60 Duchimaza, Jhonattan  11 Patchogue-Medford 3415.46
 154 #204 Travan, Jude   9 Patchogue-Medford 3615.71
 155 #186 Smagala, Riley  10 Northport 2416.09
 156 #73 George, Jonathan  11 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 2716.19
 157 #21 Bobbe, Evan   9 Patchogue-Medford 3518.01
 158 #97 Ifferte, Ryan  11 Longwood 3624.61
 --- #2 Alkintor, Jonathan  11 Longwood 14FS

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #72 Garcia, Charlie  12 Hampton Bays 122.71
 1 #130 Maxwell, Bryan  12 Longwood 422.71
 3 #275 Surozenski, Joseph  12 St. John the Baptist 523.03
 4 #105 John, Quinten  12 North Babylon 423.05
 4 #220 Calderon, Desmond  12 Longwood 123.05
 6 #58 Dobin, Daniel  12 West Half Hollow Hills 223.06
 7 #171 Rosan, Nicholas  11 Huntington 223.09
 8 #248 Lee, Thabiti  11 North Babylon 323.16
 9 #170 Rosado, Emanuel  10 Sachem East 223.21
 10 #270 Salazar, Luis  10 West Half Hollow Hills 523.24
 11 #129 Mavridis, Danny  11 Sachem North 423.32
 12 #109 Juarez, Josiah  12 Sachem East 123.38
 13 #8 Anthony, Xavier  11 West Half Hollow Hills 223.45
 14 #89 Hall, Jared  12 Patchogue-Medford 323.57
 15 #189 Sorensen, Brody  11 Patchogue-Medford 823.62
 16 #75 Gibbs, Travis   9 Longwood 723.76
 17 #17 Benjamin, Davien  11 Longwood 923.85
 18 #29 Budke, Ryan  12 Hauppauge 523.93
 19 #119 Lazaridis, Ryan  11 Patchogue-Medford 423.95
 20 #264 Pierre, Rejudson  10 North Babylon 723.98
 21 #66 Fleetwood, Nigel  10 St. John the Baptist 1624.16
 21 #258 Moss, Malakye  11 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 324.16
 23 #221 Campbell, Josh  12 Hauppauge 324.27
 24 #166 Reyes, Isaiah  11 Patchogue-Medford 524.30
 25 #80 Gordon, Chamar  12 Patchogue-Medford 224.33
 26 #179 Scauri, Jack  12 Hauppauge 424.39
 27 #207 Walker, Joey  11 Sachem North 1024.62
 28 #155 Pierre, Ryan  11 Eastport-South Manor 924.65
 29 #232 Exantus, Isaiah  10 North Babylon 1224.70
 30 #18 Bent, Demari  11 Longwood 2024.74
 30 #157 Podlas, Preston  11 Hauppauge 624.74
 32 #2 Alkintor, Jonathan  11 Longwood 1324.75
 33 #55 Dent, Maurice  11 Longwood 2024.80
 33 #69 Fraser, Evan  10 Patchogue-Medford 724.80
 35 #3 Alkintor, Jordan  11 Longwood 1424.81
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 36 #249 London, Semaj  12 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 524.83
 37 #244 Jones, Parker  11 St. John the Baptist 1425.07
 38 #277 Thorbourne, Jordan  11 Huntington 1325.14
 39 #214 Acosta, Thomas  12 Northport 1025.15
 40 #162 Ramos, Cesar  12 Hampton Bays 925.18
 40 #266 Proscia, Joshua  12 North Babylon 2025.18
 42 #103 Jeffery, Terrell  11 Hauppauge 1025.20
 42 #193 Stewart, griffin  10 Hauppauge 625.20
 44 #28 Bromfield, Shiloh   9 Longwood 1725.21
 44 #268 Rivas, Jose  12 Patchogue-Medford 825.21
 46 #70 Frith, Jeremy  12 North Babylon 1725.22
 47 #1 Albert, Cade  12 Eastport-South Manor 925.29
 48 #52 Deleon, Christian   9 North Babylon 1225.30
 49 #246 Lawrence, Alex  12 Patchogue-Medford 725.35
 50 #265 Pierre-Louis, Christian  12 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 925.42
 50 #141 Negoescu, Brayan  11 Northport 1325.42
 52 #281 Warren, Micheal  11 Longwood 1325.44
 53 #85 Gruttadauria, Daniel  11 Sachem North 1525.52
 53 #77 Gloria, Collin  10 North Babylon 2025.52
 55 #64 Finnochio, Max  12 Northport 2125.55
 56 #177 Sarnataro, Duke  11 Northport 625.67
 57 #73 George, Jonathan  11 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 1225.69
 58 #96 Ibanez, Erick   9 Hampton Bays 1025.73
 59 #19 Biancarosa, John  10 Longwood 1625.74
 60 #48 DaCosta, Niason  11 St. John the Baptist 1125.77
 60 #215 Agbayewa, Noah   9 St. John the Baptist 1225.77
 62 #84 Grant, Marvin  11 North Babylon 1625.83
 63 #267 Reynolds, Hayden  10 North Babylon 1425.84
 63 #273 Stanton, Brandon  10 North Babylon 2225.84
 65 #61 Dukofsky, Jacob  10 Hauppauge 2025.88
 66 #106 Johnson, Kendre  10 Longwood 2425.92
 67 #175 Sanon, Jaydenson  11 North Babylon 1125.98
 67 #227 DeJesus, Brian  12 Hampton Bays 1525.98
 69 #224 Ciolfi, Thomas   9 Northport 1126.01
 70 #261 Olton, Taishawn  11 Huntington 1526.05
 71 #250 Magee III, Rodney   9 Bayport-Blue Point 3026.07
 72 #51 Delarosa, Devan   9 Hauppauge 626.10
 73 #78 Goens, Dillon  12 St. John the Baptist 1726.12
 74 #62 Duncan, Jayden  12 Longwood 1426.23
 75 #188 Soler, Logan  11 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 826.30
 76 #228 Delosh, Nicholas  10 North Babylon 2326.32
 77 #259 Nelson, John David  10 Hauppauge 1926.35
 78 #82 Goyco, Laurenzo   9 Longwood 3226.39
 79 #145 Ortiz, Daniel  12 Hampton Bays 1026.45
 80 #234 Faustin, Alvin  11 North Babylon 2326.55
 81 #14 Balde, Samuel  11 North Babylon 1826.63
 82 #205 Trent, Lionel   9 Longwood 2226.66
 83 #27 Brogan, Aiden   9 Bayport-Blue Point 2926.71
 84 #132 McGovern, Thomas   9 Northport 1326.73
 85 #11 Armendinger, Michael   9 Sachem East 2426.77
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 86 #231 Edouard, Ethan   9 Longwood 2926.89
 87 #176 Santiago, Brien  12 Longwood 2626.93
 88 #41 Clark, Jack  12 Hauppauge 2426.95
 89 #187 Snyder, Logan   9 Bayport-Blue Point 3026.98
 90 #31 Camacho, Andres   9 Longwood 2427.11
 91 #229 Depinto, Conrad  11 Mt. Sinai 827.26
 92 #121 Lema, David   9 North Babylon 1827.28
 93 #199 Tilus, Cedrick   9 St. John the Baptist 3527.30
 93 #161 Ragozzino, Vincent  11 Northport 1827.30
 95 #254 McGiff, Justin   9 St. John the Baptist 2927.52
 96 #190 St Juste, Matthew  10 Patchogue-Medford 2127.58
 97 #22 Bodden, Orion   9 Longwood 2727.59
 98 #50 Dawood, Syed  11 Sachem East 1927.64
 99 #169 Ronessi, Ryan  10 St. John the Baptist 2927.71
 100 #117 Lattanzio, Julius  10 Hampton Bays 2127.74
 101 #120 Legagneur, Philippe  12 St. John the Baptist 1527.88
 102 #282 Yigit, Anthony   9 Northport 1728.04
 103 #263 Petit, Lance   9 North Babylon 2228.06
 103 #146 Osel, Simon   9 Longwood 2828.06
 105 #235 Feliciano, Daniel  11 Hampton Bays 2628.21
 106 #200 Tisch, Vincent   9 Mt. Sinai 1928.25
 106 #245 Laney, Marc  10 Longwood 2928.25
 108 #83 Graham, Wesley  12 North Babylon 2228.27
 109 #142 Negoescu, Kevin   9 Northport 2828.28
 110 #79 Gomez, Kaylon   9 Longwood 2728.35
 111 #218 Breaton, Cam  11 Bayport-Blue Point 3128.63
 112 #222 Carroway, Kenneth   9 William Floyd 3728.69
 113 #276 Theisen, Brendan   9 St. John the Baptist 2428.77
 114 #180 Seevers, Benjamin   9 Northport 2528.82
 115 #42 Clergeot, Cameron   9 North Babylon 1828.87
 116 #38 Chiu, Diego   9 North Babylon 2328.95
 117 #178 Scaturro, Michael   9 Bayport-Blue Point 3228.97
 118 #26 Bristol, Leigh   9 St. John the Baptist 3529.05
 119 #92 Hennep, Darin  10 Sachem East 3429.08
 120 #242 Jimenez, Aaron  12 Hampton Bays 2629.20
 121 #10 Ardito, Vito  10 St. John the Baptist 2829.31
 122 #241 Jean-Baptiste, Jeremyh  10 Longwood 3229.41
 123 #6 Ambrose, Timothy   9 Sachem East 3429.57
 123 #173 Samuels, Jordan  12 North Babylon 2329.57
 126 #90 Harvey, Jason   9 Northport 3629.93
 127 #272 Sisalima, Nicholas   9 Hampton Bays 3130.09
 128 #154 Peralta, Gianne   9 Longwood 2730.12
 129 #128 Mastrangelo, Andrew   9 St. John the Baptist 2830.32
 130 #47 Criollo, David  10 Longwood 2530.53
 131 #87 Guillen, Christopher  12 St. John the Baptist 2330.76
 132 #159 Quick, Averion   9 Patchogue-Medford 3530.79
 133 #100 Izci, Aiden   9 Patchogue-Medford 3631.08
 134 #191 Stankiewicz Jr., Arthur  11 Bayport-Blue Point 3631.10
 135 #108 Joseph, Yohance  10 North Babylon 2831.13
 136 #112 Khalid, Muhammad  12 Hampton Bays 3131.40
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 137 #25 Brandi, Jack   9 Patchogue-Medford 3531.43
 138 #71 Gallego, Kevin  12 Longwood 1231.92
 139 #33 Capozzi, Alexander   9 Bayport-Blue Point 3231.96
 140 #56 DiBella, Anthony   9 St. John the Baptist 2732.03
 141 #36 Carrillo, Justin  11 Patchogue-Medford 3732.23
 142 #60 Duchimaza, Jhonattan  11 Patchogue-Medford 3632.29
 143 #23 Bonilla, Rodrigo   9 Northport 3332.65
 144 #204 Travan, Jude   9 Patchogue-Medford 3732.70
 145 #24 Bonilla-Lopez, Duvan  11 Hampton Bays 3333.66
 146 #186 Smagala, Riley  10 Northport 3134.24
 147 #21 Bobbe, Evan   9 Patchogue-Medford 3737.48

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #220 Calderon, Desmond  12 Longwood 152.23
 2 #300 Francis, Jahmar  12 Huntington 152.70
 3 #307 Higueros, Matteo  12 William Floyd 153.27
 4 #330 Tillman, Tyrone   9 Longwood 253.57
 5 #305 Hawthorne, Jarett  12 Longwood 554.31
 6 #308 Hubbard, Tyri  12 William Floyd 155.33
 7 #285 Alcindor, Joglanio  10 Ward Melville 355.39
 8 #221 Campbell, Josh  12 Hauppauge 155.73
 9 #232 Exantus, Isaiah  10 North Babylon 255.84
 10 #321 Neary, Canaan  12 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 456.38
 11 #329 Tegay, Wyatt  12 Mt. Sinai 456.57
 12 #310 Jewsbury, Jelani  10 North Babylon 356.69
 13 #318 Metzler, Liam  11 Mt. Sinai 356.86
 14 #312 Ko, Sebastian  12 Northport 257.19
 15 #246 Lawrence, Alex  12 Patchogue-Medford 357.64
 16 #309 Isaac, Ambrose  10 Longwood 657.83
 17 #299 Flood, Jaden  11 Eastport-South Manor 558.12
 18 #244 Jones, Parker  11 St. John the Baptist 458.22
 19 #331 Torres, Dylan  10 Eastport-South Manor 758.56
 20 #335 Zou, Rafi  10 Sachem East 558.70
 21 #320 Munoz, Matthew  10 Eastport-South Manor 858.87
 22 #295 Dunn, Antoine  12 Patchogue-Medford 558.93
 23 #315 Loomis, Owen  10 Eastport-South Manor 959.64
 24 #259 Nelson, John David  10 Hauppauge 759.80
 25 #283 Abreu, Gabe  12 Huntington 459.98
 26 #271 Sandak, Jacob  11 Mt. Sinai 101:00.57
 27 #284 Ackerman, Kevin  11 Bayport-Blue Point 111:00.64
 28 #286 Anderson, Edmond  11 Longwood 61:00.80
 29 #293 Davis, Joziah   9 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 61:00.83
 30 #268 Rivas, Jose  12 Patchogue-Medford 51:00.85
 31 #298 Fitzpatrick, Timothy  12 Northport 61:00.91
 32 #290 Campbell, Robbie   9 Huntington 81:00.96
 33 #325 Pierre-Louis, Tristan  10 Hauppauge 91:01.48
 34 #287 Anderson, Nicholas   9 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 71:01.70
 35 #314 Lehmann, Connor  10 Mt. Sinai 91:01.73
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 36 #261 Olton, Taishawn  11 Huntington 41:02.25
 37 #327 Rodriguez, Fernando  11 Patchogue-Medford 81:02.46
 38 #254 McGiff, Justin   9 St. John the Baptist 81:02.79
 39 #262 Paolella, Daniel   9 Mt. Sinai 91:03.03
 40 #333 Vilorio, Marbin  12 Huntington 71:03.19
 41 #234 Faustin, Alvin  11 North Babylon 71:03.45
 42 #223 Celestin, Joshuah   9 Longwood 91:03.51
 43 #9 Aparicio, Matthew  10 Hauppauge 111:03.56
 44 #322 Ntambwe, Adan   9 Huntington 111:03.96
 45 #241 Jean-Baptiste, Jeremyh  10 Longwood 101:03.99
 46 #328 Sterling, Taray  12 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 91:04.13
 47 #215 Agbayewa, Noah   9 St. John the Baptist 81:04.16
 48 #91 Hayden, Malakai   9 Northport 61:04.79
 49 #57 Dilorenzo, Nicolas  10 Hauppauge 101:04.86
 50 #235 Feliciano, Daniel  11 Hampton Bays 91:06.03
 51 #301 Genovese, Ryan  10 Hauppauge 71:06.16
 52 #279 Walcott, Caleb  11 Longwood 101:06.28
 53 #294 Dilone, Carlos  11 Comsewogue 111:06.30
 54 #228 Delosh, Nicholas  10 North Babylon 81:07.03
 55 #260 Ochoa, Alan  12 Hampton Bays 111:07.15
 56 #326 Ragonese, Chayse  10 Eastport-South Manor 101:07.99
 57 #311 Kim, Joshua  10 The Stony Brook School (Hs) 111:08.18
 58 #324 Ortega, Richard  11 Patchogue-Medford 111:09.87
 59 #255 Michaelson, Dylan   9 Huntington 101:10.58
 60 #316 Mallen, Daniel   9 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 111:12.05

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #350 Cappellini, Brian  12 Sachem East 12:01.36
 2 #418 Seyfert, Jon  11 Ward Melville 12:03.43
 3 #426 Toran, Alex  10 Northport 12:03.96
 4 #400 Misciagna, Matt  11 Hauppauge 12:04.67
 5 #384 Ko, Gabriel  10 Northport 12:04.95
 6 #369 Garcia, Ethan  12 Longwood 12:06.89
 7 #362 Donoghue, Quinn  12 Northport 12:09.76
 8 #385 Kropp, Timothy  10 Northport 12:10.04
 9 #339 Autino, Thomas  11 Comsewogue 22:10.94
 10 #421 Soares, Anthony  11 Comsewogue 12:11.21
 11 #390 Lunarola, Andrew  10 Comsewogue 22:11.23
 12 #388 Licata, Joseph  11 North Babylon 12:11.94
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 13 #352 Cherival, Nicholas  12 Ward Melville 22:15.48
 14 #405 Peck, Dylan  12 North Babylon 12:15.56
 15 #433 Zhou, Dylan  12 Ward Melville 22:15.88
 16 #422 Sorto, Doug  10 Northport 12:16.85
 17 #430 Velez, Raymond  11 Patchogue-Medford 42:16.91
 18 #368 Gannon, Christopher  12 St. John the Baptist 22:17.05
 19 #574 Laney, Micah  10 Longwood 32:17.39
 20 #359 DeVito, Russell  11 St. John the Baptist 22:17.52
 21 #377 Herath, Dylan   9 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 42:17.55
 22 #394 Martinez, Jordan  10 Longwood 72:17.85
 23 #297 Fialho, Michael  12 St. John the Baptist 22:17.92
 24 #379 Jennings, Colin  10 Patchogue-Medford 32:18.17
 25 #364 Duggal, John   9 The Stony Brook School (Hs) 42:19.04
 26 #373 Granger, Hamilton  12 Comsewogue 42:19.92
 27 #381 Kavouras, Georgios   9 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 52:19.96
 28 #341 Baldassare, Andrew  10 Sachem East 42:20.13
 29 #411 Rivera, Yovanni  12 Huntington 32:20.93
 30 #399 Miller, Alexander  10 St. John the Baptist 52:21.71
 31 #412 Rodriguez, Johan   9 North Babylon 32:22.02
 32 #374 Halpin, Liam  11 Patchogue-Medford 32:23.01
 33 #409 Reinhold, James  11 St. John the Baptist 22:23.35
 34 #416 Sanfilippo, Nicholas  12 St. John the Baptist 32:24.70
 35 #376 Healy, John  11 St. John the Baptist 32:25.49
 36 #357 Degnan, Terrance  12 Comsewogue 32:25.88
 37 #420 Snyder, Luke  11 Bayport-Blue Point 42:26.17
 38 #727 Amin, Jayson  12 The Stony Brook School (Hs) 32:26.47
 39 #372 Gokturk, Taha  12 North Babylon 42:27.65
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Longwood Boys Spring Invitational - 4/6/2024

Longwood HS Outdoor Track

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 40 #407 Prinz, Ethan   8 Comsewogue 62:30.33
 41 #429 Vallone, Benjamin  12 Hauppauge 52:30.93
 42 #360 DiTuro, Nick  12 Hauppauge 52:30.97
 43 #363 Driscoll, Frank  12 Patchogue-Medford 62:31.19
 44 #349 Cannone III, Patrick   9 West Half Hollow Hills 62:31.39
 45 #395 McCreery, Thomas  10 St. John the Baptist 52:31.58
 46 #417 Satyanarayana, Prithvi   9 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 52:31.89
 47 #406 Perez, Jesse   9 Huntington 52:32.29
 48 #354 Covino, Rowen  11 Hauppauge 52:32.30
 48 #413 Ruthkowski, James   9 Huntington 52:32.30
 50 #345 Boles, Benjamin   9 Longwood 72:33.20
 51 #391 Mahdi, Shahidul  10 West Half Hollow Hills 72:35.03
 52 #343 Bermeo, Chris  11 North Babylon 52:35.39
 53 #278 Valente, Ryder   9 St. John the Baptist 62:35.50
 54 #342 Berghauser, Zachary   9 North Babylon 42:35.74
 55 #431 White, James  11 North Babylon 62:35.94
 56 #336 Akhtar, Muhammad  11 North Babylon 62:35.99
 57 #276 Theisen, Brendan   9 St. John the Baptist 62:36.92
 58 #428 Uhuegbue, Emmanuel  12 Longwood 62:37.95
 59 #367 Galan, Raylucas   9 North Babylon 72:38.10
 60 #403 Noon, Brady  10 Bayport-Blue Point 72:39.94
 61 #337 Apostol, Liam  11 Sachem East 52:41.68
 62 #358 DeMouth, Brayden  10 Mt. Sinai 42:43.03
 63 #355 Cruz, Juan  11 North Babylon 72:43.68
 64 #383 Kilroy, Clinton   9 The Stony Brook School (Hs) 72:47.29
 65 #424 Tax Jr., Kenneth   9 Longwood 72:48.03
 66 #432 Wine, Aiden  10 Longwood 72:48.74



elitefeats - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:32 AM  4/7/2024  Page 11

Longwood Boys Spring Invitational - 4/6/2024

Longwood HS Outdoor Track

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 67 #353 Colvin, Brennen  10 Sachem East 62:50.03
 68 #346 Borga, Lithan   9 West Half Hollow Hills 52:50.10
 69 #380 Jiang, Ryan  11 Patchogue-Medford 72:55.32
 70 #401 Murphy, Sean   9 St. John the Baptist 72:55.81
 71 #423 Tamr Agha, Karam  10 Longwood 72:56.18

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #438 Augustine, Jess Joe  12 Mt. Sinai 14:38.02
 2 #292 Cruz, Brandon  12 Northport 14:39.46
 3 #439 Bento, Alex  12 Hauppauge 14:47.92
 4 #339 Autino, Thomas  11 Comsewogue 14:48.82
 5 #449 Deal, Alex  11 Longwood 14:49.15
 6 #368 Gannon, Christopher  12 St. John the Baptist 14:49.67
 7 #475 Parker, William  11 Northport 14:53.63
 8 #461 Kipkoech, Duncan  12 The Stony Brook School (Hs) 14:56.54
 9 #390 Lunarola, Andrew  10 Comsewogue 14:58.03
 10 #405 Peck, Dylan  12 North Babylon 24:58.22
 11 #465 Levine, Evan   9 Northport 24:58.34
 12 #435 Abbass, Benjamin  10 Northport 24:58.46
 13 #490 Taylor, Seamus   9 Northport 24:58.64
 14 #451 DiLiberto, Anthony  10 Northport 14:59.08
 15 #462 Kuhn, Harrison  11 Northport 14:59.31
 16 #441 Buonomo, Ty   9 Ward Melville 24:59.67
 17 #430 Velez, Raymond  11 Patchogue-Medford 25:00.45
 18 #229 Depinto, Conrad  11 Mt. Sinai 25:00.65
 19 #470 Mead, Andrew  10 Northport 15:01.20
 20 #494 Zvolensky, Sam  10 Eastport-South Manor 25:01.25
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Longwood Boys Spring Invitational - 4/6/2024

Longwood HS Outdoor Track

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 21 #364 Duggal, John   9 The Stony Brook School (Hs) 25:02.88
 22 #480 Reid, Brendan  11 Northport 15:03.17
 23 #481 Ritieni, Matteo   9 Ward Melville 25:06.19
 24 #485 Samartino, John   9 Eastport-South Manor 35:08.58
 25 #452 Dodd, Timothy   9 Eastport-South Manor 35:09.18
 26 #459 Kavouras, Pierre   9 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 35:10.24
 27 #434 Abalo, Matteo  11 West Half Hollow Hills 25:10.50
 28 #492 Van Der Velden, Pepe   9 Ward Melville 45:10.96
 29 #379 Jennings, Colin  10 Patchogue-Medford 25:11.12
 30 #374 Halpin, Liam  11 Patchogue-Medford 25:11.26
 31 #484 Russo, Jake  10 Longwood 35:11.46
 32 #457 Goleski, Ethan  12 Huntington 35:12.84
 33 #727 Amin, Jayson  12 The Stony Brook School (Hs) 25:13.24
 34 #488 Sweeney, Finn  11 Northport 25:13.75
 35 #458 Heinz, Eric   9 Huntington 15:14.82
 36 #468 Macaroff, Christopher  10 West Half Hollow Hills 45:15.43
 37 #448 Cruz Rojas, Alan   9 Hampton Bays 15:15.60
 38 #493 Villafane, Nelson  11 Sachem North 35:15.61
 39 #487 Smith, Bryce  11 Hauppauge 35:16.06
 40 #446 Chen, Randy   9 Ward Melville 35:16.66
 41 #450 DePasquale, Benjamin  11 West Half Hollow Hills 45:20.29
 42 #473 Moleti, Ryan  11 Hauppauge 35:20.73
 43 #453 Fiori, Blake   9 Eastport-South Manor 35:20.90
 44 #477 Pugliese, Nicholas  10 Eastport-South Manor 45:21.89
 45 #471 Metz, David  10 Eastport-South Manor 45:22.06
 46 #454 Forster, Haiden  11 Northport 35:22.16
 47 #489 Taylor, Patrick   9 Sachem North 35:22.33
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Longwood Boys Spring Invitational - 4/6/2024

Longwood HS Outdoor Track

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 48 #440 Brinkman, Cole  11 Sachem North 45:22.38
 49 #476 Puckett, Leo   9 Ward Melville 45:23.73
 50 #408 Proctor, Dylan  11 Huntington 35:25.88
 51 #463 Lally, Thomas  10 Eastport-South Manor 45:27.88
 52 #436 Albert, Kyler   9 Eastport-South Manor 45:31.20
 53 #456 Ghatta, Rishi  12 Longwood 45:31.53
 54 #442 Carmichael, Hayden  12 Longwood 35:32.16
 55 #729 Avilla, Julien  12 Patchogue-Medford 45:34.98
 56 #363 Driscoll, Frank  12 Patchogue-Medford 45:41.09
 57 #375 Hannan, Kaeden  10 North Babylon 45:42.34
 58 #455 Forster, Masen  11 Northport 35:42.51
 59 #342 Berghauser, Zachary   9 North Babylon 55:43.75
 60 #460 Khan, Shahbaz   9 Eastport-South Manor 45:43.90
 61 #443 Cavuoto, Matthew  10 Northport 55:44.93
 62 #431 White, James  11 North Babylon 55:46.69
 63 #336 Akhtar, Muhammad  11 North Babylon 55:47.41
 64 #469 Mann, Thomas  11 Sachem East 45:48.63
 65 #343 Bermeo, Chris  11 North Babylon 55:49.06
 66 #479 Rebore, Jake  10 Bayport-Blue Point 45:49.88
 67 #355 Cruz, Juan  11 North Babylon 55:51.20
 68 #483 Rostron, William   9 Longwood 55:53.27
 69 #467 Lubniewski, Michael  11 Sachem East 55:55.80
 70 #371 Giannotti, Marino  11 North Babylon 55:56.67
 71 #311 Kim, Joshua  10 The Stony Brook School (Hs) 45:57.82
 72 #383 Kilroy, Clinton   9 The Stony Brook School (Hs) 56:00.11
 73 #478 Quirke, Jude   9 Bayport-Blue Point 56:03.72
 74 #472 Modi, Krish  11 West Half Hollow Hills 56:12.87
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Longwood Boys Spring Invitational - 4/6/2024

Longwood HS Outdoor Track

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 75 #437 Armendinger, Adam   9 Sachem East 56:15.32
 76 #491 Thompson, Robert  10 Longwood 56:15.80
 77 #445 Chami, Zakaria  12 Hampton Bays 46:15.87
 78 #367 Galan, Raylucas   9 North Babylon 56:16.21
 79 #324 Ortega, Richard  11 Patchogue-Medford 46:18.04
 80 #486 Siedlecki, Jason   9 Bayport-Blue Point 46:18.40
 81 #313 Leacock, Owen  10 North Babylon 56:22.15
 82 #447 Cordero, Pj  11 Sachem East 56:42.69

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #505 Senf, Andrew   9 Ward Melville  10:06.92
 2 #500 Medina, Ryan  11 Sachem North  10:10.53
 3 #496 Brown, Tim  11 Ward Melville  10:14.81
 4 #461 Kipkoech, Duncan  12 The Stony Brook School (Hs)  10:23.95
 5 #388 Licata, Joseph  11 North Babylon  10:31.58
 6 #439 Bento, Alex  12 Hauppauge  10:33.13
 7 #503 Pirkl, Connor  12 West Half Hollow Hills  10:36.69
 8 #497 Durkin, Ryan  11 Sachem North  10:41.98
 9 #498 Fumai, Matt   9 Ward Melville  10:46.98
 10 #499 Keller, Matthew   9 Eastport-South Manor  10:49.27
 11 #502 Morrison, Pfeiffer  11 Longwood  12:05.40
 12 #729 Avilla, Julien  12 Patchogue-Medford  12:15.34
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Longwood Boys Spring Invitational - 4/6/2024

Longwood HS Outdoor Track

Results
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #525 Peck, Jordan  10 North Babylon 115.48
 2 #519 Lulewich, Nikolai  12 Huntington 115.80
 3 #517 Geddes, Garfield  11 Longwood 315.84
 4 #509 Butler, Dylan  10 Sachem East 116.23
 5 #513 Cosentino, Carter  12 Eastport-South Manor 216.52
 6 #507 Biazzo, Craig  11 Sachem North 416.53
 7 #516 Elysee, Gueniel  10 Huntington 216.66
 8 #511 Campbell, Jaiden  11 Eastport-South Manor 216.98
 9 #512 Clements, Talan  11 Patchogue-Medford 217.44
 10 #267 Reynolds, Hayden  10 North Babylon 317.88
 11 #526 Sy, Szam  12 Eastport-South Manor 218.01
 12 #508 Brown, Danielo  10 Sachem East 218.20
 13 #514 Delosh, Matthew  11 North Babylon 318.41
 14 #522 Mitchell, Jaden  11 Longwood 418.51
 15 #53 Delgado, Christian  12 Huntington 118.52
 16 #510 Calderon, Milton  11 William Floyd 118.57
 17 #524 Parrett, Jake  10 Hauppauge 418.65
 18 #506 Berto Garcia, Augusto  10 Sachem East 319.35
 19 #250 Magee III, Rodney   9 Bayport-Blue Point 419.64
 20 #328 Sterling, Taray  12 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 419.77
 21 #203 Toral, Patrick  11 Sachem East 319.81
 22 #520 McGrath, Christopher   9 Northport 720.70
 23 #523 Pacheco, Michael  11 William Floyd 520.78
 24 #316 Mallen, Daniel   9 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 621.21
 25 #110 Kehoe, Christopher  10 Mt. Sinai 521.70
 26 #528 Trent, Shyrobi  11 William Floyd 521.81
 27 #323 O'Neil, Brandon  11 William Floyd 521.85
 28 #515 DiMasi-Rodriguez, Justin  10 Patchogue-Medford 622.46
 29 #242 Jimenez, Aaron  12 Hampton Bays 622.72
 30 #274 Stitt, Anthony  10 Patchogue-Medford 724.18
 31 #527 Torres, Brandon  10 North Babylon 624.45
 32 #251 Maldonado, Sincere  12 William Floyd 533.99

 
Boys 400 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #525 Peck, Jordan  10 North Babylon 159.43
 2 #530 Bailey, Kinta  11 West Half Hollow Hills 21:00.00
 3 #516 Elysee, Gueniel  10 Huntington 11:00.17
 4 #507 Biazzo, Craig  11 Sachem North 11:00.23
 5 #513 Cosentino, Carter  12 Eastport-South Manor 11:01.20
 6 #238 Fraser, Anthony  11 Longwood 31:01.86
 7 #522 Mitchell, Jaden  11 Longwood 31:02.09
 8 #165 Reid, Kaden  10 Longwood 31:02.12
 9 #7 Anello, Jared  12 St. John the Baptist 21:03.92
 10 #509 Butler, Dylan  10 Sachem East 11:05.02
 11 #514 Delosh, Matthew  11 North Babylon 31:05.23
 12 #458 Heinz, Eric   9 Huntington 31:05.67
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Longwood Boys Spring Invitational - 4/6/2024

Longwood HS Outdoor Track

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Hurdles)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 13 #208 Walker, Messiah  12 Patchogue-Medford 21:06.90
 14 #508 Brown, Danielo  10 Sachem East 51:10.86
 15 #520 McGrath, Christopher   9 Northport 51:11.17
 16 #515 DiMasi-Rodriguez, Justin  10 Patchogue-Medford 61:20.07
 17 #143 Nuti, Ram  10 Hauppauge 61:22.86

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals

 1 Huntington     A 144.91
1) #59 Dorilus Dax, David 12 2) #516 Elysee, Gueniel 10 3) #300 Francis, Jahmar 12 4) #171 Rosan, Nicholas 11

 2 St. John the Baptist     A 145.32
1) #183 Simmons, Andrew 12 2) #123 Lisbon, Shamir 11 3) #7 Anello, Jared 12 4) #275 Surozenski, Joseph 12

 3 Patchogue-Medford     A 245.48
1) #89 Hall, Jared 12 2) #189 Sorensen, Brody 11 3) #69 Fraser, Evan 10 4) #80 Gordon, Chamar 12

 4 Longwood     B 145.83
1) #517 Geddes, Garfield 11 2) #18 Bent, Demari 11 3) #536 Adebayo, Ayobami 12 4) #17 Benjamin, Davien 11

 5 Eastport-South Manor     A 146.05
1) #67 Flore, Lucas 12 2) #544 Murfitt, Aidan 12 3) #511 Campbell, Jaiden 11 4) #526 Sy, Szam 12

 6 Longwood     D 147.93
1) #549 Sarwari, Kyon 9 2) #28 Bromfield, Shiloh 9 3) #75 Gibbs, Travis 9 4) #547 Percer, Kalen 9

 7 Mt. Sinai     A 250.41
1) #127 Maire, Nicholas 10 2) #153 Penegaluru, Viren 10 3) #201 Tom, Nicholas 10 4) #110 Kehoe, Christopher 10

 8 Huntington     B 251.86
1) #32 Campbell, Jermine 10 2) #543 McCoy, Zayvion 9 3) #134 Miller, Shates 9 4) #164 Raymundo, Joseph 9

 9 St. John the Baptist     B 254.23
1) #120 Legagneur, Philippe 12 2) #297 Fialho, Michael 12 3) #244 Jones, Parker 11 4) #66 Fleetwood, Nigel 10

 --- Hauppauge     A 1DQ
1) #29 Budke, Ryan 12 2) #179 Scauri, Jack 12 3) #193 Stewart, griffin 10 4) #157 Podlas, Preston 11

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals

 1 Longwood     A 13:40.35
1) #330 Tillman, Tyrone 9 2) #238 Fraser, Anthony 11 3) #165 Reid, Kaden 10 4) #220 Calderon, Desmond 12

 2 Hauppauge     A 13:49.59
1) #221 Campbell, Josh 12 2) #400 Misciagna, Matt 11 3) #531 Clarke, Tommaso 12 4) #529 Yip, Emerson 12

 3 Longwood     B 13:50.82
1) #393 Mancini, Chris 11 2) #286 Anderson, Edmond 11 3) #309 Isaac, Ambrose 10 4) #522 Mitchell, Jaden 11

 4 Eastport-South Manor     A 13:51.26
1) #1 Albert, Cade 12 2) #513 Cosentino, Carter 12 3) #315 Loomis, Owen 10 4) #320 Munoz, Matthew 10

 5 Patchogue-Medford     A 13:51.29
1) #246 Lawrence, Alex 12 2) #208 Walker, Messiah 12 3) #557 Staco, Nicholas 12 4) #295 Dunn, Antoine 12

 6 Mt. Sinai     A 23:58.81
1) #358 DeMouth, Brayden 10 2) #329 Tegay, Wyatt 12 3) #271 Sandak, Jacob 11 4) #262 Paolella, Daniel 9

 7 St. John the Baptist     A 24:00.57
1) #368 Gannon, Christopher 12 2) #416 Sanfilippo, Nicholas 12 3) #359 DeVito, Russell 11 4) #376 Healy, John 11

 8 St. John the Baptist     B 24:18.54
1) #409 Reinhold, James 11 2) #395 McCreery, Thomas 10 3) #399 Miller, Alexander 10 4) #276 Theisen, Brendan 9

 9 Bayport-Blue Point     A 24:21.83
1) #27 Brogan, Aiden 9 2) #284 Ackerman, Kevin 11 3) #218 Breaton, Cam 11 4) #187 Snyder, Logan 9
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals H#

 10 Bayport-Blue Point     B 24:30.31
1) #20 Bianchini, Aidan 9 2) #250 Magee III, Rodney 9 3) #33 Capozzi, Alexander 9 4) #178 Scaturro, Michael 9

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Mt. Sinai     A  9:09.56
1) #229 Depinto, Conrad 11 2) #358 DeMouth, Brayden 10 3) #438 Augustine, Jess Joe 12 4) #318 Metzler, Liam 11

 2 Huntington     A  9:32.53
1) #283 Abreu, Gabe 12 2) #44 Colman, Emiliano 10 3) #457 Goleski, Ethan 12 4) #458 Heinz, Eric 9

 3 Patchogue-Medford     A  9:48.63
1) #379 Jennings, Colin 10 2) #374 Halpin, Liam 11 3) #430 Velez, Raymond 11 4) #327 Rodriguez, Fernando 11

 4 Bayport-Blue Point     A  11:11.70
1) #420 Snyder, Luke 11 2) #479 Rebore, Jake 10 3) #478 Quirke, Jude 9 4) #486 Siedlecki, Jason 9

 
Boys High Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #536 Adebayo, Ayobami  12 Longwood  5-08.00
 2 #564 Graham, Amare  12 Patchogue-Medford  5-06.00
 3 #519 Lulewich, Nikolai  12 Huntington  J5-06.00
 4 #296 Fajardo, Johan  12 Huntington  J5-06.00
 5 #123 Lisbon, Shamir  11 St. John the Baptist  5-04.00
 5 #52 Deleon, Christian   9 North Babylon  5-04.00
 7 #198 Thomas IV, William   9 North Babylon  J5-04.00
 8 #277 Thorbourne, Jordan  11 Huntington  J5-04.00
 9 #54 Denis, Isaiah  12 North Babylon  5-02.00
 10 #310 Jewsbury, Jelani  10 North Babylon  J5-02.00
 10 #290 Campbell, Robbie   9 Huntington  J5-02.00
 12 #249 London, Semaj  12 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh)  5-00.00
 12 #284 Ackerman, Kevin  11 Bayport-Blue Point  5-00.00
 12 #312 Ko, Sebastian  12 Northport  5-00.00
 12 #219 Burgos, Chrishaun  10 Longwood  5-00.00
 16 #263 Petit, Lance   9 North Babylon  J5-00.00
 17 #566 Renay, Marc  12 Patchogue-Medford  J5-00.00
 --- #382 Kilano, Michael  10 North Babylon  NH
 --- #567 Wacasey, Noah  11 Longwood  NH
 --- #361 Dobbs, Chase  12 Hauppauge  NH
 --- #224 Ciolfi, Thomas   9 Northport  NH
 --- #563 Forde, Keston  11 William Floyd  NH
 --- #216 Bell, Prince  12 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh)  NH
 --- #32 Campbell, Jermine  10 Huntington  NH
 --- #565 Hussein, Amir  12 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh)  NH
 --- #308 Hubbard, Tyri  12 William Floyd  NH
 --- #103 Jeffery, Terrell  11 Hauppauge  NH
 --- #372 Gokturk, Taha  12 North Babylon  NH
 --- #81 Gorwitz, Christopher   9 Bayport-Blue Point  NH
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Longwood Boys Spring Invitational - 4/6/2024

Longwood HS Outdoor Track

Results
 
Boys Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #579 Park, Jacob  12 West Half Hollow Hills  13-06.00
 2 #584 Michaud, Tristen  12 Longwood  12-06.00
 3 #214 Acosta, Thomas  12 Northport  12-00.00
 4 #59 Dorilus Dax, David  12 Huntington  11-06.00
 5 #365 Elcock, Jaden  11 Longwood  10-00.00
 6 #583 Denicola, Jake  11 Hauppauge  J10-00.00
 7 #582 Collymore, David  10 West Half Hollow Hills  J10-00.00
 8 #252 Manise, Andrew  11 Mt. Sinai  9-00.00
 8 #588 Riekert, Jesse  12 Longwood  9-00.00
 10 #587 Nassar, Hazem  10 West Half Hollow Hills  J9-00.00
 --- #527 Torres, Brandon  10 North Babylon  NH
 --- #586 Mistretta, William  12 Longwood  NH
 --- #138 Mora, Nicholas  10 Hampton Bays  NH
 --- #151 Patek, Charlie  10 Hampton Bays  NH
 --- #589 Sullivan, Dylan  12 Longwood  NH
 --- #40 Christou, Jack  11 Mt. Sinai  NH
 --- #538 Cuomo, Johnny  12 Mt. Sinai  NH
 --- #581 Aichroth, Matthew  12 William Floyd  NH
 --- #218 Breaton, Cam  11 Bayport-Blue Point  NH
 --- #539 Gross, Evan  11 Mt. Sinai  NH
 --- #585 Mistretta, Andrew  11 Longwood  NH
 --- #68 Flores, Jayden  10 Hampton Bays  NH

 
Boys Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #517 Geddes, Garfield  11 Longwood 223-04.00
 2 #248 Lee, Thabiti  11 North Babylon 120-09.50
 3 #264 Pierre, Rejudson  10 North Babylon 120-05.50
 4 #281 Warren, Micheal  11 Longwood 120-00.00
 5 #534 Wei, Nicholas  11 Mt. Sinai 219-11.50
 6 #123 Lisbon, Shamir  11 St. John the Baptist 119-10.50
 7 #578 Midulla, Aidan  11 Eastport-South Manor 219-09.50
 8 #548 Quaye, Jesse  12 West Half Hollow Hills 119-07.50
 9 #511 Campbell, Jaiden  11 Eastport-South Manor 219-05.50
 10 #544 Murfitt, Aidan  12 Eastport-South Manor 119-05.00
 10 #300 Francis, Jahmar  12 Huntington 119-05.00
 12 #546 Pentecoste, Nicholas  12 Eastport-South Manor 219-04.00
 13 #299 Flood, Jaden  11 Eastport-South Manor 219-03.50
 14 #335 Zou, Rafi  10 Sachem East 218-11.50
 15 #550 Sy, Hyan  10 Eastport-South Manor 218-09.50
 16 #728 Batts, David  12 West Half Hollow Hills 418-09.25
 17 #566 Renay, Marc  12 Patchogue-Medford 218-09.00
 18 #171 Rosan, Nicholas  11 Huntington 118-08.00
 19 #126 Lowy, Joseph  11 Sachem East 218-05.75
 20 #547 Percer, Kalen   9 Longwood 218-05.00
 21 #227 DeJesus, Brian  12 Hampton Bays 318-03.00
 22 #156 Pistritto, Joseph  10 Hauppauge 418-00.00
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Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 23 #540 Izzo, Tyler  10 Mt. Sinai 517-11.00
 23 #187 Snyder, Logan   9 Bayport-Blue Point 517-11.00
 25 #531 Clarke, Tommaso  12 Hauppauge 117-10.00
 26 #577 McLees, Brady   9 West Half Hollow Hills 417-08.50
 27 #549 Sarwari, Kyon   9 Longwood 317-08.00
 28 #572 Kelly, Gavin  10 Northport 317-05.00
 29 #83 Graham, Wesley  12 North Babylon 516-03.00
 30 #576 Bryant, Julian  10 Patchogue-Medford 415-09.75
 31 #48 DaCosta, Niason  11 St. John the Baptist 415-07.50
 32 #181 Shaw, Javion   9 Patchogue-Medford 415-07.00
 33 #282 Yigit, Anthony   9 Northport 415-04.75
 34 #128 Mastrangelo, Andrew   9 St. John the Baptist 514-01.00
 35 #570 DeMato, Jackson   9 Sachem North 413-07.00
 36 #121 Lema, David   9 North Babylon 511-05.00
 --- #571 Job, Nikolas  10 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 3FOUL
 --- #199 Tilus, Cedrick   9 St. John the Baptist 5FOUL
 --- #77 Gloria, Collin  10 North Babylon 5FOUL
 --- #33 Capozzi, Alexander   9 Bayport-Blue Point 5FOUL
 --- #38 Chiu, Diego   9 North Babylon 5FOUL
 --- #30 Byrams Jr, LeAnthony  12 Longwood 1FOUL
 --- #43 Collum, Terrell  12 William Floyd 1FOUL
 --- #49 Darius, Malachi  11 Patchogue-Medford 4FOUL
 --- #42 Clergeot, Cameron   9 North Babylon 4FOUL

 
Boys Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #536 Adebayo, Ayobami  12 Longwood 143-10.50
 2 #421 Soares, Anthony  11 Comsewogue 141-08.50
 3 #12 Asuncion, Dylan  11 West Half Hollow Hills 141-02.50
 4 #525 Peck, Jordan  10 North Babylon 140-08.50
 5 #547 Percer, Kalen   9 Longwood 140-00.00
 6 #544 Murfitt, Aidan  12 Eastport-South Manor 139-05.50
 7 #330 Tillman, Tyrone   9 Longwood 239-00.00
 8 #568 Bollinger, Garrett  11 Eastport-South Manor 238-07.50
 9 #546 Pentecoste, Nicholas  12 Eastport-South Manor 238-07.00
 10 #526 Sy, Szam  12 Eastport-South Manor 138-05.00
 11 #540 Izzo, Tyler  10 Mt. Sinai 237-11.00
 12 #198 Thomas IV, William   9 North Babylon 237-07.50
 13 #550 Sy, Hyan  10 Eastport-South Manor 137-04.75
 14 #506 Berto Garcia, Augusto  10 Sachem East 136-06.00
 15 #169 Ronessi, Ryan  10 St. John the Baptist 234-06.50
 16 #572 Kelly, Gavin  10 Northport 234-05.50
 17 #728 Batts, David  12 West Half Hollow Hills 334-04.00
 17 #571 Job, Nikolas  10 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 234-04.00
 19 #217 Bennett, Devine  10 William Floyd 234-02.00
 20 #437 Armendinger, Adam   9 Sachem East 332-09.00
 21 #122 Lewis, Dahryl  11 Patchogue-Medford 332-03.00
 22 #63 Edebohls, Ryan  11 Northport 231-07.00
 22 #575 Mahinay, Victor   9 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 331-07.00
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Longwood HS Outdoor Track

Results

Finals ...   (Boys Triple Jump)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 24 #27 Brogan, Aiden   9 Bayport-Blue Point 331-00.00
 25 #570 DeMato, Jackson   9 Sachem North 330-08.50
 26 #191 Stankiewicz Jr., Arthur  11 Bayport-Blue Point 329-00.00
 27 #527 Torres, Brandon  10 North Babylon 327-07.00
 --- #566 Renay, Marc  12 Patchogue-Medford 2FOUL

 
Boys Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #716 Zahra, Tyler  11 Mt. Sinai 147-07.25
 2 #643 Hecht, Mason  12 Northport 143-05.25
 3 #597 Beatty, Jayden  11 North Babylon 242-03.00
 4 #648 Hickey, Preston  12 Ward Melville 139-10.00
 5 #684 Quinn, Joseph  10 St. John the Baptist 138-11.00
 6 #691 Ross, Matt  10 Huntington 138-05.50
 7 #664 Mccarty, Jack  11 Sachem North 238-03.75
 8 #633 Genova, John  12 Huntington 138-03.50
 9 #626 Ferrer, Brody  11 Sachem North 238-01.75
 10 #630 Friel, Ryan  11 Sachem North 137-07.00
 11 #623 Faiz, Waris  12 Hauppauge 437-03.00
 12 #632 Garcia, George  11 Huntington 137-01.25
 13 #696 Semo, Deklan  11 Northport 235-11.00
 13 #619 Dong, Jie  11 West Half Hollow Hills 235-11.00
 15 #98 Imperato, Joseph  10 St. John the Baptist 235-10.00
 16 #660 Marsala, Hunter  12 Longwood 335-08.00
 17 #668 Michel, Jeffrey  12 North Babylon 335-05.50
 18 #680 Portillo, Angelo  11 Sachem North 435-04.50
 19 #655 Levell Jr., De'Andre   9 Longwood 334-08.00
 20 #721 Hristidis, Nick  12 William Floyd 233-11.75
 21 #654 Lee, Daniel  12 Mt. Sinai 333-06.00
 22 #707 Swist, Matt  11 Northport 333-05.75
 23 #678 Pinto, Gavin  10 Patchogue-Medford 633-04.75
 24 #698 Sigismondi, Joseph  11 West Half Hollow Hills 433-01.00
 25 #590 Almirez, Nicholas  12 St. John the Baptist 632-11.00
 26 #625 Fazzini, Nicholas  11 St. John the Baptist 132-09.50
 27 #140 Myers, Xavier  12 North Babylon 332-08.50
 28 #701 Singh, Dhruv  12 North Babylon 332-05.25
 29 #697 Shotter, James  12 St. John the Baptist 232-04.50
 30 #609 Chen, Rich  12 West Half Hollow Hills 332-04.00
 31 #646 Heralall, Elliot  11 West Half Hollow Hills 432-03.75
 32 #677 philippe, findley  10 Sachem East 332-03.00
 33 #689 Rivers, Joseph   9 Huntington 332-02.50
 34 #682 Proux, Julian  12 St. John the Baptist 532-02.00
 34 #635 Gordon, Jared   9 Longwood 532-02.00
 36 #634 Glorioso, Andrew  11 West Half Hollow Hills 431-07.00
 37 #674 Newsome, Jeremiah  10 Patchogue-Medford 831-04.75
 38 #714 Williams, Nile  11 Huntington 231-04.50
 39 #676 Perrone, Mattieu  11 Sachem North 531-04.00
 39 #622 Faiz, Wally  10 Hauppauge 631-04.00
 41 #592 Ambroise, Jayden   9 Longwood 631-01.00



elitefeats - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:32 AM  4/7/2024  Page 21

Longwood Boys Spring Invitational - 4/6/2024

Longwood HS Outdoor Track

Results

Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 42 #642 Hatcher-Robertson, Miles  10 Ward Melville 430-11.50
 43 #661 Matthews, Zachary   9 Huntington 430-10.00
 44 #614 Deangelo, Anthony  10 Patchogue-Medford 830-08.00
 45 #595 Augustine, Josh  10 Mt. Sinai 230-07.50
 46 #686 Riboul, Jean  10 Huntington 430-07.25
 47 #608 Charlotin, Fabrice  11 West Half Hollow Hills 330-06.50
 48 #712 Wehbeh, Lee  12 St. John the Baptist 630-04.50
 49 #709 Vales, Robert  11 Mt. Sinai 530-01.50
 50 #657 Loiseau, Johnathan  12 North Babylon 929-11.50
 51 #653 Lauri, Tucker  10 Sachem North 629-11.00
 52 #652 Lafosse, Christopher  12 North Babylon 529-05.75
 53 #658 Mahmood, Jordan  12 West Half Hollow Hills 429-05.00
 54 #666 Mcleod, Sergio   9 Longwood 629-04.75
 55 #611 Clarke-Reyes, Allen  12 North Babylon 729-02.50
 56 #644 Hedlund, Jarod  10 Mt. Sinai 529-02.25
 57 #705 Sturm, Brandon  10 Ward Melville 529-02.00
 58 #596 Aujuste, Jerry   9 North Babylon 529-01.00
 59 #620 Easton, Anthony   9 Sachem North 728-10.00
 60 #605 Castro, Edgar   9 Huntington 328-09.00
 61 #537 Chandrika, Andrew  12 Mt. Sinai 428-08.50
 62 #662 Mccalla, Lance  10 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 528-07.00
 63 #672 Morreale, Grant  10 Sachem North 828-03.75
 64 #647 Hernandez, Yordy  10 Hampton Bays 528-02.00
 65 #726 Zahra, Dylan   8 Mt. Sinai 627-11.00
 66 #702 Soc Con Cua, Banny  10 Huntington 427-10.75
 67 #613 Cush, James  12 North Babylon 527-08.00
 68 #667 Mendez, Heydrich  12 Patchogue-Medford 627-06.50
 69 #688 Rivera, Zachary  11 Longwood 727-06.25
 70 #603 Carman, Donald   9 Sachem North 827-00.50
 71 #713 Weiner, Ryan  10 Patchogue-Medford 726-08.50
 72 #659 Makaw, Justin   9 Northport 426-06.00
 73 #710 Vice, Riyden  12 St. John the Baptist 626-05.00
 74 #599 Cagnetto, Michael   9 Sachem North 725-10.00
 75 #722 Michaelis, Jack  11 William Floyd 625-02.00
 76 #708 Toor, Yuraj  11 Bayport-Blue Point 924-09.25
 77 #45 Colon, Marcuso  10 Patchogue-Medford 924-09.00
 78 #687 Rios, Ashton  11 Bayport-Blue Point 924-02.75
 79 #656 LoCorriere, Mark   9 Longwood 824-02.00
 79 #20 Bianchini, Aidan   9 Bayport-Blue Point 724-02.00
 81 #624 Falco, Michael  11 Sachem North 724-00.00
 82 #693 Scuderi, Amani   9 Longwood 823-10.75
 83 #692 Santos, Lukas   9 Patchogue-Medford 723-08.50
 84 #719 Ferriolo, Giovanni  12 William Floyd 723-07.50
 85 #610 Chirichella, James   9 Sachem North 623-07.00
 86 #629 Fox, Devin  10 Longwood 923-00.50
 87 #638 Griemsmann, Kevin  11 Bayport-Blue Point 923-00.00
 88 #618 Dimi, Junior   9 Longwood 622-09.00
 89 #637 Greene, Jaedon   9 Longwood 822-05.00
 90 #591 Aluisa, Thomas  10 St. John the Baptist 721-07.25
 91 #612 Coleman, Chasen   9 Longwood 921-07.00
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Longwood Boys Spring Invitational - 4/6/2024

Longwood HS Outdoor Track

Results

Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 92 #730 Lopez, Justin Patchogue-Medford 921-05.00
 93 #641 Hamrlicek, Ben  11 Bayport-Blue Point 720-11.00
 94 #594 Atiencia, Christian  10 Patchogue-Medford 920-05.00
 95 #671 Moreno, James   9 North Babylon 920-04.50
 96 #615 Dennelly, Peter  12 St. John the Baptist 720-00.00
 97 #617 DiMenna, Daniel  10 St. John the Baptist 819-08.50
 98 #607 Cesar, Alfred   9 Longwood 919-07.00
 99 #640 Gutierrez Aquino, Leonel   9 Hampton Bays 918-11.00
 100 #631 Garcia, Christian  12 Hampton Bays 918-03.00
 --- #711 Vitucci, Jullian  11 St. John the Baptist 1FOUL
 --- #604 Carusone, Carmine  12 Huntington 2FOUL

 
Boys Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #716 Zahra, Tyler  11 Mt. Sinai 1141-10
 2 #643 Hecht, Mason  12 Northport 1140-10
 3 #696 Semo, Deklan  11 Northport 1124-06
 4 #633 Genova, John  12 Huntington 1115-00
 5 #625 Fazzini, Nicholas  11 St. John the Baptist 1109-06
 6 #648 Hickey, Preston  12 Ward Melville 1108-11
 7 #706 Suleman, Ibby  11 Sachem East 1108-10
 7 #684 Quinn, Joseph  10 St. John the Baptist 2108-10
 9 #701 Singh, Dhruv  12 North Babylon 3108-00
 10 #206 Vertucci, Jackson  12 Mt. Sinai 2106-08
 11 #668 Michel, Jeffrey  12 North Babylon 3106-07
 12 #660 Marsala, Hunter  12 Longwood 2106-02
 13 #619 Dong, Jie  11 West Half Hollow Hills 3105-11
 14 #714 Williams, Nile  11 Huntington 2105-01
 15 #604 Carusone, Carmine  12 Huntington 1104-08
 16 #697 Shotter, James  12 St. John the Baptist 1104-05
 17 #630 Friel, Ryan  11 Sachem North 1103-07
 18 #707 Swist, Matt  11 Northport 2102-07
 19 #670 Monter, Matteo   9 Eastport-South Manor 2102-05
 20 #690 Rodriguez, Jeremy  11 William Floyd 2101-06
 20 #623 Faiz, Waris  12 Hauppauge 2101-06
 22 #608 Charlotin, Fabrice  11 West Half Hollow Hills 2100-07
 23 #709 Vales, Robert  11 Mt. Sinai 299-11
 24 #601 Cappiello, Daniel  10 Comsewogue 199-07
 25 #632 Garcia, George  11 Huntington 297-11
 26 #691 Ross, Matt  10 Huntington 397-03
 27 #98 Imperato, Joseph  10 St. John the Baptist 295-11
 28 #712 Wehbeh, Lee  12 St. John the Baptist 694-00
 29 #595 Augustine, Josh  10 Mt. Sinai 393-09
 30 #140 Myers, Xavier  12 North Babylon 393-04
 31 #659 Makaw, Justin   9 Northport 393-00
 32 #677 philippe, findley  10 Sachem East 392-07
 33 #622 Faiz, Wally  10 Hauppauge 392-02
 34 #597 Beatty, Jayden  11 North Babylon 489-08
 35 #711 Vitucci, Jullian  11 St. John the Baptist 189-05
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Finals ...   (Boys Discus Throw)
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 36 #676 Perrone, Mattieu  11 Sachem North 588-09
 37 #590 Almirez, Nicholas  12 St. John the Baptist 488-08
 38 #685 Registre, Benju  12 North Babylon 287-03
 39 #616 Diaz, Gabriel  11 Hauppauge 386-04
 40 #698 Sigismondi, Joseph  11 West Half Hollow Hills 483-05
 41 #674 Newsome, Jeremiah  10 Patchogue-Medford 282-04
 42 #614 Deangelo, Anthony  10 Patchogue-Medford 980-10
 43 #656 LoCorriere, Mark   9 Longwood 480-09
 44 #610 Chirichella, James   9 Sachem North 580-03
 44 #620 Easton, Anthony   9 Sachem North 580-03
 46 #652 Lafosse, Christopher  12 North Babylon 580-01
 47 #672 Morreale, Grant  10 Sachem North 779-05
 48 #647 Hernandez, Yordy  10 Hampton Bays 579-01
 49 #702 Soc Con Cua, Banny  10 Huntington 478-08
 50 #653 Lauri, Tucker  10 Sachem North 578-05
 51 #667 Mendez, Heydrich  12 Patchogue-Medford 478-00
 52 #686 Riboul, Jean  10 Huntington 477-11
 53 #682 Proux, Julian  12 St. John the Baptist 677-06
 54 #591 Aluisa, Thomas  10 St. John the Baptist 576-05
 55 #615 Dennelly, Peter  12 St. John the Baptist 676-03
 56 #713 Weiner, Ryan  10 Patchogue-Medford 675-09
 57 #661 Matthews, Zachary   9 Huntington 675-07
 58 #646 Heralall, Elliot  11 West Half Hollow Hills 574-10
 59 #664 Mccarty, Jack  11 Sachem North 774-09
 60 #634 Glorioso, Andrew  11 West Half Hollow Hills 774-05
 61 #715 Wilson, Logan  10 Sachem East 574-04
 62 #666 Mcleod, Sergio   9 Longwood 474-00
 63 #678 Pinto, Gavin  10 Patchogue-Medford 773-11
 64 #710 Vice, Riyden  12 St. John the Baptist 673-03
 65 #644 Hedlund, Jarod  10 Mt. Sinai 871-04
 66 #663 McCarthy, Luke  10 Patchogue-Medford 868-04
 66 #703 Spadaro, Derek  12 Mt. Sinai 668-04
 68 #618 Dimi, Junior   9 Longwood 467-08
 69 #662 Mccalla, Lance  10 Half Hollow Hills East (Hhh) 566-08
 70 #612 Coleman, Chasen   9 Longwood 866-05
 70 #693 Scuderi, Amani   9 Longwood 766-05
 72 #642 Hatcher-Robertson, Miles  10 Ward Melville 465-08
 72 #605 Castro, Edgar   9 Huntington 365-08
 74 #168 Rienecker, Alessandro  12 Mt. Sinai 865-05
 75 #603 Carman, Donald   9 Sachem North 864-11
 76 #611 Clarke-Reyes, Allen  12 North Babylon 664-09
 77 #594 Atiencia, Christian  10 Patchogue-Medford 863-06
 78 #635 Gordon, Jared   9 Longwood 563-00
 79 #624 Falco, Michael  11 Sachem North 862-07
 80 #689 Rivers, Joseph   9 Huntington 462-05
 81 #609 Chen, Rich  12 West Half Hollow Hills 562-01
 82 #688 Rivera, Zachary  11 Longwood 661-03
 83 #658 Mahmood, Jordan  12 West Half Hollow Hills 759-05
 84 #641 Hamrlicek, Ben  11 Bayport-Blue Point 758-05
 85 #692 Santos, Lukas   9 Patchogue-Medford 857-03
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 86 #705 Sturm, Brandon  10 Ward Melville 756-11
 87 #629 Fox, Devin  10 Longwood 856-03
 88 #708 Toor, Yuraj  11 Bayport-Blue Point 953-10
 89 #731 Perez, Justin Patchogue-Medford 952-10
 90 #617 DiMenna, Daniel  10 St. John the Baptist 951-06
 91 #596 Aujuste, Jerry   9 North Babylon 547-11
 92 #607 Cesar, Alfred   9 Longwood 946-08
 93 #638 Griemsmann, Kevin  11 Bayport-Blue Point 946-04
 94 #687 Rios, Ashton  11 Bayport-Blue Point 946-00
 95 #592 Ambroise, Jayden   9 Longwood 637-06
 96 #671 Moreno, James   9 North Babylon 934-07
 --- #637 Greene, Jaedon   9 Longwood 7FOUL
 --- #45 Colon, Marcuso  10 Patchogue-Medford 7FOUL
 --- #654 Lee, Daniel  12 Mt. Sinai 4FOUL
 --- #178 Scaturro, Michael   9 Bayport-Blue Point 9FOUL
 --- #602 Cardone, Vincent  11 Mt. Sinai 7FOUL
 --- #655 Levell Jr., De'Andre   9 Longwood 4FOUL


